
LOT 29 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 835-1915, 866-1892, WD 

PADGETT STACEY RENE
162 SE LEXINGTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4180

15-4S-16-03023-129
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0

299,760

1448/2502 7/21/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PADGETT STACEY RENE F

PADGETT STACEY RENE

1384/0735 5/06/2019 WD Q I 01 222,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER & LAUREN 

STACEY R JOHNS
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25502 ADDN SFR 186 02/06/2007

15992 GARAGE 85 09/01/1999

12309 SFR 260 03/24/1997

2020HX Base Yr

162 SW LEXINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,286 132.8689 148.81 340,180 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1975

BAS 116 100 116 12,066

BAS 311 100 311 32,350

BAS 1,548 100 1,548 161,020

FGR 460 55 253 26,317

FOP 70 30 21 2,184

FOP 76 30 23 2,393

PTO 272 5 14 1,456

2,853 2,286 237,786

BAS= W9 BAS= N16 FOP= N4 PTO= N8 W29 S12 E10 N4 E19$ W19 S4
E19$ W29 S13 E11 N7 E12 S10 E6$ W6 BAS= N10 W12 S7 D3 R3  E9$
W9 L3 U3  N3 W11 S6W9S10 FGR= W13 S23 E20 N23 W7$ E7 S31 E13
N7 FOP= E14 N5 W14 S5$ N5 E14 S7 E13 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 852.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,704

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 460.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,530

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 15,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

23,334

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


